
Contribution History Of 20000606880001018 for  Sep2022

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 92,094.00  397,700.00  489,794.00  0.00  12,236,896.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2016630839 NARENDRA KUMAR 30 21000.00 158.00 -1 -

2015037597 VINOD SHARMA 30 21000.00 158.00 -2 -

6718760256 SANJAY SINGH 30 19600.00 147.00 -3 -

2017162245 SUNNY MEHRA 30 19600.00 147.00 -4 -

2018714629 BHUSHAN KUMAR RAM 18 10912.00 82.00 -5 -

2018714751 SURENDER JANGRA 30 18187.00 137.00 -6 -

2018724167 DESH RAJ 30 18187.00 137.00 -7 -

2018724158 MITHLESH KUMAR RAM 18 10912.00 82.00 -8 -

2018714683 RANJAY KUMAR GAUTAM 16 9700.00 73.00 -9 -

2018724123 JEEVAN LAL 30 18187.00 137.00 -10 -

2213723960 SATYENDER MISHRA 30 18187.00 137.00 -11 -

2018724128 RAM BARAN 30 18187.00 137.00 -12 -

2018723155 AJIT SINGH TANWAR 30 18187.00 137.00 -13 -

2018722703 AVNISH KUMAR 30 18187.00 137.00 -14 -

2018723271 AWADH KISHOR 30 18187.00 137.00 -15 -

2018723336 BABU LAL SETH 30 18187.00 137.00 -16 -

1113519039 DHEERAJ KUMAR 

SHUKLA

30 18187.00 137.00 -17 -

2018722843 DINESH MISHRA 30 18187.00 137.00 -18 -
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SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 
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Wages

IP 
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2017083528 RAVI KUMAR 30 20019.00 151.00 -623 -

2012157576 SUNIL KUMAR 30 20019.00 151.00 -624 -

2017992338 GAURAV KUMAR 30 20019.00 151.00 -625 -

2015724798 ROHIT SAXENA 18 11192.00 84.00 -626 -

2015319865 SARVESH KUMAR 30 18187.00 137.00 -627 -

1013808633 YOGESH DUBEY 30 18187.00 137.00 -628 -

2018287980 DHEERAJ THAKUR 29 17488.00 132.00 -629 -

2018361769 GAURAV 19 11892.00 90.00 -630 -

2015585021 MANOJ KUMAR 23 13990.00 105.00 -631 -

2018306266 NIKHIL THAKUR 30 18187.00 137.00 -632 -

2213640102 MANOJ KUMAR 20 13667.00 103.00 -633 -

2213640092 RAJESH KUMAR 30 20019.00 151.00 -634 -

2015196695 SANJAY SAINI 30 20019.00 151.00 -635 -

2012963404 SHREE LAL 30 20019.00 151.00 -636 -

2012233372 AJESH TRIVEDI 30 20019.00 151.00 -637 -

2015196649 RAJESH KUMAR 30 20019.00 151.00 -638 -

2018544145 DHANANJAY SRIVASTAVA 30 18187.00 137.00 -639 -

2018544269 DILIP KUMAR MISHRA 30 18187.00 137.00 -640 -

6921195919 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 30 18187.00 137.00 -641 -

1114651836 BHARAT SINGH RAJPUT 30 18187.00 137.00 -642 -

2015729253 DHARM SINGH 30 18187.00 137.00 -643 -

2017064378 NITISH KUMAR PANDEY 30 18187.00 137.00 -644 -

2013652538 AWDESH KUMAR 

SRIVASTAVA

30 13600.00 102.00 -645 -

2015166393 PREM CHANDRA PANDEY 30 14133.00 106.00 -646 -

2015397255 TUNTUN KUMAR 30 14133.00 106.00 -647 -

2018194456 AABID MALIK 30 16133.00 121.00 -648 -

2017402480 AJAY KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -649 -

2015679994 AJIT KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -650 -

2018793748 ANKIT VERMA 8 4400.00 33.00 -651 -
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649 - 2017402480 AJAY KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

648 - 2018194456 AABID MALIK 30 16133.00 121.00 -

650 - 2015679994 AJIT KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

651 - 2018793748 ANKIT VERMA 8 4400.00 33.00 -



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

2018283226 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 30 16133.00 121.00 -652 -

2012884452 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 30 16133.00 121.00 -653 -

2018792884 ASHA 13 7067.00 53.00 -654 -

2018258196 ATUL GUPTA 30 16133.00 121.00 -655 -

2017907005 AYODHYA PRASAD 30 16133.00 121.00 -656 -

2018064077 CHETAN 30 16133.00 121.00 -657 -

2018567773 DEEPANSHU VERMA 30 16133.00 121.00 -658 -

2018302350 GOPAL SINGH 30 16133.00 121.00 -659 -

2013952395 GOVARDHAN 30 16133.00 121.00 -660 -

2018289894 GULZAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -661 -

2013915097 IQBAL 25 13467.00 101.00 -662 -

2018258204 KAPIL 30 16133.00 121.00 -663 -

2014971925 KIRAN PAL 30 16133.00 121.00 -664 -

2018063945 KISHAN 30 16133.00 121.00 -665 -

2015496991 KRISHAN 30 16133.00 121.00 -666 -

1114525748 MADHU MISHRA 30 16133.00 121.00 -667 -

2017984346 MAHI DUTT PRASAD 

SHARMA

30 16133.00 121.00 -668 -

2016961304 MINU 30 16133.00 121.00 -669 -

2014832412 MUNNA(PAPPU) 30 16133.00 121.00 -670 -

3910674724 PRANAV CHAUDHARY 26 14000.00 105.00 -671 -

2018019670 PRAVESH 29 15600.00 117.00 -672 -

2016125054 RAHUL DEDHA 26 16933.00 127.00 -673 -

2015797220 RAJAN TIWARI 27 14533.00 109.00 -674 -

2015144214 RAJENDRA KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -675 -

2018289887 SAHIL MALIK 26 14000.00 105.00 -676 -

2017932330 SANJEEV KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -677 -

2016220470 SANTOSH 29 15600.00 117.00 -678 -

2016124838 SATPAL 30 19600.00 147.00 -679 -

2014593038 SHAMBHU 30 16133.00 121.00 -680 -
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662 - 2013915097 IQBAL 25 13467.00 101.00 -

670 - 2014832412 MUNNA(PAPPU) 30 16133.00 121.00 -

660 - 2013952395 GOVARDHAN 30 16133.00 121.00 -

680 - 2014593038 SHAMBHU 30 16133.00 121.00 -

656 - 2017907005 AYODHYA PRASAD 30 16133.00 121.00 -

668 - 30 16133.00 121.00 -2017984346 MAHI DUTT PRASAD 

SHARMA

664 - 2014971925 KIRAN PAL 30 16133.00 121.00 -

665 - 2018063945 KISHAN 30 16133.00 121.00 -

657 - 2018064077 CHETAN 30 16133.00 121.00 -

655 - 2018258196 ATUL GUPTA 30 16133.00 121.00 -

663 - 2018258204 KAPIL 30 16133.00 121.00 -

652 - 2018283226 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA 30 16133.00 121.00 -

676 - 2018289887 SAHIL MALIK 26 14000.00 105.00 -

661 - 2018289894 GULZAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

659 - 2018302350 GOPAL SINGH 30 16133.00 121.00 -

672 - 2018019670 PRAVESH 29 15600.00 117.00 -

677 - 2017932330 SANJEEV KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

658 - 2018567773 DEEPANSHU VERMA 30 16133.00 121.00 -

671 - 3910674724 PRANAV CHAUDHARY 26 14000.00 105.00 -

666 - 2015496991 KRISHAN 30 16133.00 121.00 -

675 - 2015144214 RAJENDRA KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

653 - 2012884452 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 30 16133.00 121.00 -

673 - 2016125054 RAHUL DEDHA 26 16933.00 127.00 -

674 - 2015797220 RAJAN TIWARI 27 14533.00 109.00 -

679 - 2016124838 SATPAL 30 19600.00 147.00 -

678 - 2016220470 SANTOSH 29 15600.00 117.00 -

669 - 2016961304 MINU 30 16133.00 121.00 -

667 - 1114525748 MADHU MISHRA 30 16133.00 121.00 -

654 - 2018792884 ASHA 13 7067.00 53.00 -



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1114527701 SONU 30 16133.00 121.00 -681 -

2018556601 SONU 30 16133.00 121.00 -682 -

2017893783 SOURABH SINGH 26 14000.00 105.00 -683 -

2016926181 UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 30 16133.00 121.00 -684 -

1013936340 USHA DEVI 9 4933.00 37.00 -685 -

2018790872 VARSHA 13 7067.00 53.00 -686 -

2014810695 VIJAY II 30 16133.00 121.00 -687 -

2018267807 VIKAS KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -688 -

2018076768 VISHAL 12 6533.00 49.00 -689 -

2018233798 VISHNU GUPTA 27 14533.00 109.00 -690 -

2018350077 MOHIT KUMAR 1 533.00 4.00 -691 -

1013939931 AARTI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave692 -

2018072266 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

PANDEY

0 0.00 0.00 On Leave693 -

2018051447 ABHISHEK RANA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave694 -

1115161863 ADESH GUPTA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave695 -

1115668051 ADHUULIYA DEVI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave696 -

2018655436 AKASH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave697 -

1115162097 AKRAM 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave698 -

1115494061 ALOK KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave699 -

2017029668 ALOK RAJ 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave700 -

2018152301 AMAN KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave701 -

2012987630 AMAR SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave702 -

1115494077 AMIT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave703 -

1115176772 AMIT KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave704 -

2018386010 AMIT KUMAR ANURAG 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave705 -

1115184622 ANAND PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave706 -

1115668012 ANANDI DEVI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave707 -

1013944048 ANIL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave708 -

1115185017 ANIL KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave709 -
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683 - 2017893783 SOURABH SINGH 26 14000.00 105.00

689 - 2018076768 VISHAL 12 6533.00 49.00 -

687 - 2014810695 VIJAY II 30 16133.00 121.00 -

688 - 2018267807 VIKAS KUMAR 30 16133.00 121.00 -

681 - 1114527701 SONU 30 16133.00 121.00 -

682 - 2018556601 SONU 30 16133.00 121.00 -

684 - 2016926181 UMESH KUMAR PANDEY 30 16133.00 121.00 -

690 - 2018233798 VISHNU GUPTA 27 14533.00 109.00 -

686 - 2018790872 VARSHA 13 7067.00 53.00 -

685 - 1013936340 USHA DEVI 9 4933.00 37.00 -


